UNOFFICIAL



DECEASED JOINT TENANCY AFFIDAVIT

Doc#: 1207418048 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 03/14/2012 03:01 PM Pg: 1 of 3

State of <u>JC</u>)
County of <u>Cook</u>) ss

S. HADEN APUNE HTS Being duly sworn states that he/she resides at 1208 in the City of Artista bits
That he/she was acquainted with Stanislan fix
That the deceased died <u>Alayst 26</u> , 20 <u>04</u> as evidence by a certified copy of death certificate of the Deceased attached nereto.
That the Deceased died:
Leaving no Last Will & Testament.
Leaving a Last Will & Testament, a copy of which is attached hereto. The original of the unproven will should be filed with the Clerk of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of
Leaving a Last Will & Testament, which was filed in 'ne Unproven Will Box of the Probate Division of the Circuit Court of County illinois about, 20
That the total value of the estate of the Deceased, including both real and personal property owned by the Deceased either individually or in joint tenancy at the time of the death of the Deceased, does not exceed the sum of 100,000 dollars.
Affiant makes this Affidavit for the purpose of inducing
describing the above mentioned property. issue its Title Insurance Policy,
Subscribed and sworn to before me by Wieslawa Fik
this 8 day of MARCH, 2012.
Miller X William All
Notary Public OFFICIAL SEAL Affiant's Signature NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS
Prepared by and Return to: MT COMMISSION EXPIRES 11-18-2012
Wyszynski and Associates, P.C., 2500 E. Devon, Ste. 250, Des Plaines, IL 60018.

1012UNOFFICIAL COPY

PERMANENT			SIGNLE OF ELINOIS		STATE FILE MUMBER
X CERTIFICATE	DISTRICT NO. 45.0	MEDICAL	XAMINER'S -	CORONER'S	
TEMPORARY		CER	TIFICATE OF	DEATH	
Type, or Print in PERMANENT INK	DECEASED-NAME	FIRST MIDDLE	LAST	SEX DATE OF D	EATH (MONTH DAY YEAR)
See Caroner's	1 Stanis	law	Fik	1 !	ust 26, 2004
or Funeral Directors Handbook for	COUNTY OF DEATH	AGE-LAST BIRTHDAY orași	UNDER 1 YEAR UNDER	RIDAY DATE OF BIRTH (MONTH	DAY YEAR)
INSTRUCTIONS	4. Kane	5a 51	5b. 5c.	Isa March 1.	1953
. [CITY TOWN, TWP, OR POADDISTRIC	CT NUMBER HOSPITAL OR OT	HER INSTITUTION-NAME OF N	OT IN BITHER GIVE STREET AND NUMBER	FROSP, OR INST, INDICATED O A
A	6a E GIN BIRTHPLACE (GITY AND STATE OF	55 Sherm	an Hospital		60 Emergency Room
DECEASED	FOREIGN COUNTRY)	MARRIED, NEVER MARRIED, WIDOWED, DIVORCED (SPECIFY)	NAME OF SURVIVING SP	OUSE MAIDENNAME, IF WIFE:	WAS DECEASED EVER IN U
-	7. Poland Special Security Number	Ba Married	86. Wieslawa	<u>Koltowski</u>	ARMED FORCES (YES NO
8		USUAL OCCUPATION	KIND OF RUSINESS OR IN	DUSTRY EDUCATION (SPECIFY Elementary Secondary (0-12)	ONLY HIGHEST GRADE COMPLETED)
	12 340-70-6721 RESIDENCE (STREET AND NUMBER)	11a Truck Driver	TOWN TWP. OR ROAD DIS	12, 12	College::-=or5+;
	13a. (21.8 S. Haddow	· * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			COUNTY
3- 4	STATE ZIP COL	PACE WHITE BLACK AN	Arlington Hei	ights 13c Yes	13d. Cook
L	13e. Illirois 131. 6	0005 Main Mite			PECIFY CUBAN, MEXICAN, PUERTO RICAN, No. 1
PARENTS		MODLE LAST	14b. X N	STATE OF LORI.	
PARENIS	15. Wladysiaw	Fik	16.	WILDDEE	(MAIDEN) LAST
·	INFORMANT'S NAME ITYPE OR PRINT		ELATIONSHIP MAILIN	Anna NGADDRESS (STREET AND NO. OR R.F.	Szpineta
·	17a. Wieslawa. Fik		pWife 17c.1	208 C Haddow A	11 50005°
1	18. PARTI. Enter the c	iseast, in ies occompliantese that	and the second second	208 S. Haddow, At	
2 ,	Immediate Cause (Final		out out at hing.	g. oddi oo omiciae or re	Spiratory APPAOXIMATE INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH
3	resulting in death):	Blunt Laceration	of the Leg		
4	CONDITIONS, IF ANY	TO, OR AS A CC NSE) UF NCE OF			
5	- WHICH GIVE BISE TO ₹ (b) :	Multiple rotor V	<u>ehicle Mishap</u>		
CAUSE	STATING THE UNDERLYING CAUSE LAST.	TO, OH AS A CONSEQUENCE OF			
	PART II. Other significant conditions contribution	ala danta bana ana			
N	and the second s	g to ceath out not resulting in the underlying au-	MgM ⊓inPARTs.	AUTOPSY (YES NO)	WERE AUTOPSY FINDINGS AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (YES NO)
Р	NATURAL, ACCIDENT, HOMICIDE, SUICIDE, UNDETERMINED, (SPECIFY)	DATE OF INJURY (MONTH, DAY	YEARY HOUR	. 119a. Y.⊖	S Itah YAC
	20a Reckless Homicio	.	D.		R NATURE OF INJURY MENTIONED IN
	INJURY AT WORK PLACE OF INJUR		004 2010:06'M	20d Driver, Multi	
	20e. NO 20f. TO I V		Dundee Two/K		IF FEMALE, WAS THERE A PREG- NANCY IN PAST THREE MONTHS?
AIF	CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPINION	BASED UPON MY INVESTIGATION	AND/OR THE DECEDEN	T WAS PRONOUNCED DEAD ON	20h. YES NO
UNK	CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPINION THE INQUISITION, THIS DEATH 21a. AND DUE O THE CAUSE(S) STA	ATED, AND THAT	PLACE 21b. AUG	just 25, 2004 YEAR	21c. 11:51 P. M.
CERTIFIER	CORONER'S - MEDICAL EXAMINER'S SIG	MATURE T	· N	DATE SIGNED	MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
	22a.	un to	人 leal	22h Octo	ber 13, 2004
1	CORONER'S PHYSICIAN'S NAME (Type			P SIGNED	(MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
·	23a. Bryan Mitchell BURIAL CREMATION. CEMETE	, M.D.		36 /JC20	per 13, 2004
I P		RYOR CREMATORY-NAME	· · · •	CITYORTOWN STATE	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
F	UNERAL HOME WAME	. Adalbert Cemete			24a Sept. 1, 2004
DISPOSITION	52 Colonial Woising			CITY OR TOWN	
i a	5a Colonial-Wojciec	HOWSKI Funeral Ho	me, 6250 N. M	lilwaukee, Chicag	o, IL 60646
	**;			FUNERAL DIRECTOR'S ILL	NCIS LICENSE NUMBER
	5b. ►Edward J. Madur DCALREGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE	α, υΓ.		25c. 034-01	0057
26	^{6a} ▶John A. Cunning	ham/ 942	T 91 0	, ·	EGISTRAR (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)
VR	202 (Rev. 5:89)	Illinois Department of Public Healt	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		r 13, 2004
				(BASED ON	1989 U.S. STANDARD CERTIFICATE)

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORDS

OCT 13 2004

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF KANE

SS

thas is a one and is act reproduction of the document officially registered and duced on file in the office of the County Clerk. Kane County General Disease

DATE ISSUED

JOHN A. CUNNINGHAM
KANE COUNTY CLERK



UNOFFICIAL COP

QUIT CLAIM DEED

GRANTOR(S):

WIESLAWA FIK a widow and not since remarried nor a party to a civil union

PRESENTLY RESIDING AT: 1208 S. Haddow Arlington Heights, L 60005

for and in consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and QUIT CLAIM(S) to:

AN UNDIVIDED 66% INTEREST IN WIESLAWA FIK AND

AN UNDIVIDED 34% INTEREST WLODZIMIERZ GANCARZ AND MONIKA GANCARZ WHO ARE HOLDING THEIR INTEREST AS JOINT TENANTS

the following described Real Estate situated in the State of Illinois, to wit:

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 3 IN BLOCK 10 IN FEUI RBORN AND KLODES ARLINGTON MANOR BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE WEST HALF OF THE NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 10 AND PART OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIF 4" NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. P.I.N.: 08-10-110-013-0000

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1208 S. HADDOW, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 00(05

Hereby releases and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.

DATED this JE day of Macy , 20/2.

STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF COOK) SS: State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the above person(s), Wieslawa Fik, personally known to me to be the same I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for the said County, in the person(s) whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that s/he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as his/her free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se forth,

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, this PH day of MARCA

OFFICIAL SEAL WALDEMAR WYSZYNSKI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:02/14/16

Notary Public

Prepared by: Wyszynski and Associates, P.C.. 2500 E. Devon, Ste. 250, Des Plaines, HZ 60018